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Thursday   14:00 Lanes 1 - 6Bowling en Partycentrum `s-Heerenbe
Team StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam Standings

Points Points UnEarned Y-T-D Year-To-Date Y-T-D Games Scratch Pins +
Place # Team Name %Won Won Lost Points % WON WON LOST Won Pins HDCP

1 1 de Lievertjes 83.3 85 17 1 83.3 85 17 55 19196 23336
2 3 Powerpuff Girls 61.3 62 ½ 39 ½ 5 61.3 62 ½ 39 ½ 42 ½ 18026 22212
3 2 Vrolijke Duo 51.0 52 50 2 51.0 52 50 34 15638 21632
4 4 Banditos 48.5 49 ½ 52 ½ 48.5 49 ½ 52 ½ 33 ½ 14439 21775
5 5 De nieuwtjes 48.0 49 53 48.0 49 53 33 15026 21582
6 6 Bye 7.8 8 94 7.8 8 94 6 0 0

Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- Total WON
1-2 Vrolijke Duo 308 334 642 3 <---> Bye 0 0 0 0
3-4 Banditos 324 372 696 0 ½ <---> de Lievertjes 346 372 718 2 ½
5-6 Powerpuff Girls 294 365 659 2 <---> De nieuwtjes 326 318 644 1

Lane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane Assignments

1-2 3-4 5-6
Today  1- 5  6- 3  4- 2

Last Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top Scores

Scratch Game 322 de Lievertjes 300 Powerpuff Girls 270 Banditos
Scratch Series 618 de Lievertjes 529 Powerpuff Girls 492 Banditos

Handicap Game 372 de Lievertjes 372 Banditos 365 Powerpuff Girls
Handicap Series 718 de Lievertjes 696 Banditos 659 Powerpuff Girls

Scratch Game 189 Wilma Jansen 171 Marian Doring 142 Doortje Bohmer
Scratch Series 352 Wilma Jansen 283 Marian Doring 261 Doortje Bohmer

Handicap Game 217 Wilma Jansen 201 Marian Doring 188 Doortje Bohmer
Handicap Series 408 Wilma Jansen 353 Doortje Bohmer 347 Marietje Nieuwenhuis

Season High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High Scores

Scratch Game 366 de Lievertjes 348 Powerpuff Girls 302 Vrolijke Duo
Scratch Series 678 de Lievertjes 605 Powerpuff Girls 585 Vrolijke Duo

Handicap Game 427 de Lievertjes 413 Powerpuff Girls 393 Vrolijke Duo
Handicap Series 788 de Lievertjes 767 Vrolijke Duo 748 Banditos

Scratch Game 210 Wilma Jansen 201 Marian Doring 184 Beppie Bosch
Scratch Series 352 Wilma Jansen 342 Beppie Bosch 338 Dorien Hunting

Handicap Game 244 Wilma Jansen 231 Marian Doring 229 Michelle Doring
Handicap Series 412 Dorien Hunting 412 Michelle Doring 409 Wilma Jansen

Team RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam Rosters

Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP
ID # Hand Name Ave HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- Total Total

1 - de Lievertjes
16 Beppie Bosch 148 22 7151 48 299 248 a133 a133 266 310
17 Wilma Jansen 140 28 8979 64 327 260 163 189 352 408

2 - Vrolijke Duo

3 Elly Krachten 102 54 6361 62 231 166 89 116 205 313
4 Dorien Hunting 129 35 8561 66 279 210 130 129 259 329

3 - Powerpuff Girls
5 Marian Doring 137 30 8804 64 304 237 112 171 283 343
6 Christa Jansen 129 35 7796 60 264 201 117 129 246 316

4 - Banditos
7 Riet Meijer 100 56 6043 60 219 156 103 128 231 343
8 Doortje Bohmer 114 46 7540 66 280 211 119 142 261 353

5 - De nieuwtjes

9 Michelle Doring 114 46 7101 62 259 194 93 112 205 297
10 Marietje Nieuwenhuis 108 50 7353 68 277 206 136 109 245 347

6 - Bye
11 VACANT 120 42 0 0 0 0
12 VACANT 120 42 0 0 0 0
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League Average Week-by-Week

League Average Before Bowling

Average of scores bowled

Above/Below League Average

Average of MEN's scores that night

Average of WOMEN's scores that night

MEN: +/- Men's Average

Women: +/- Women's Average

Week: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33 34 35
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Individual High AveragesIndividual High AveragesIndividual High AveragesIndividual High AveragesIndividual High AveragesIndividual High AveragesIndividual High AveragesIndividual High AveragesIndividual High AveragesIndividual High Averages

148.98 Beppie Bosch 140.30 Wilma Jansen 137.56 Marian Doring

Average List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team Members

z    Division 1: Enter Div Label
High High

Name Pins  Gms Ave Game Sers -1- -2- Total
Beppie Bosch 7151 48 148 184 342 a133 a133 266
Wilma Jansen 8979 64 140 210 352 163 189 352
Marian Doring 8804 64 137 201 329 112 171 283
Christa Jansen 7796 60 129 180 322 117 129 246
Dorien Hunting 8561 66 129 179 338 130 129 259
Michelle Doring 7101 62 114 183 320 93 112 205
Doortje Bohmer 7540 66 114 158 282 119 142 261
Marietje Nieuwenhuis 7353 68 108 157 268 136 109 245
Elly Krachten 6361 62 102 144 264 89 116 205
Riet Meijer 6043 60 100 128 250 103 128 231
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